
Pos

1

2

TT1

1

TT2

1

TT3

1

2

3

TTB

1

2

3

4

5

TTC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

TTD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

TTE

1

No.

-??-

3

871

43.

189

199

12

7

9

73

33

11

40

111

21

68

189

09

60

118

4

7

616

64

55

17

16

9

Name

- 7218815 -

Teague Ashburn

PJ Kiely

Team Edge Motorworks/A

Steven Libby

Team RickyBobby

Jon Burgis

Jan Bass

David Taylor

Dudley Kenworthy

Declan Gibbons

Kevin Pankhurst

Bob Blackwood

James Markarian

Mickey Kennedy

Ted Hamilton

David Gallagher

Richard Evans

Paul Geddings

AJ Gracy

Team Gone Racing

John Ehni

Team Brown/Heyer

Joel Selman

Chuck Haney

Ray Haney

Team Randy Evans

Class

TT1

TT2

TT3

TT3

TT3

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTE

Overall BestTm

1:48.460

1:53.769

1:46.951

1:53.895

1:48.665

1:53.366

1:57.762

1:51.700

1:55.394

1:56.717

2:01.045

2:03.374

1:51.389

1:53.433

1:57.346

1:58.582

1:58.786

1:59.189

1:59.499

1:52.017

1:55.629

1:57.660

1:58.437

1:59.106

2:01.100

2:02.009

2:03.074

1:53.902

In Session

Saturday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #4 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #4 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #1 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #4 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #1 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #1 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #4 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #1 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #2 w/HPDE4

2nd Overall Time

1:49.242

1:55.845

1:47.846

1:54.413

1:48.694

1:54.867

1:58.144

1:52.334

1:57.179

1:56.902

2:01.159

2:04.287

1:52.602

1:54.342

1:57.663

1:58.944

1:59.056

1:59.741

1:59.573

1:52.053

1:57.586

1:58.013

1:58.697

1:59.240

2:02.234

2:03.207

2:03.192

1:53.944

2nd Session

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #1 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #1 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #2 

Member

136449

124250

144044

100730

126338

130645

136279

147655

121634

108705

130313

114742

133226

144450

149558

142237

155450

115036

121923

121499

144516

Make - Model

BMW M3

BMW 325is

FORD Mustang Cobra

BMW M3

BMW M3

BMW M3

BMW  M3 LWT

BMW E36 M3

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo

Porsche 951

Honda Civic

Mini S

Mini S

BMW 325is

Mazda Miata

BMW z4 rdst.

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata
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Pos

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

TTF

1

2

3

TTU

1

2

3

4

5

No.

28

391

4

8

16

65

135

1

93

125

38

77

2

00

86

Name

Team Gone Racing Too

Walter Feyling

Darsie Evans

Carl Rittiman

Joe Sesto

Bruce Brower

Steve Russo

Team Edge Motorworks #

Geoff Velguth

Hugh Carter

Bob Accardo jr

Jerry Rowell

Michael DiGiacomo

Bob Herr

Tom Clayton

Class

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTF

TTF

TTF

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

Overall BestTm

1:56.976

2:00.164

2:00.795

2:01.490

2:03.303

2:06.948

2:07.859

2:02.628

2:06.547

2:11.451

1:50.942

1:51.400

1:54.000

2:01.276

2:04.012

In Session

Saturday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #4 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #1 w/HPDE4

Saturday Session #1 w/HPDE4

2nd Overall Time

1:57.605

2:01.302

2:00.825

2:01.555

2:03.307

2:08.949

2:08.877

2:02.990

2:06.601

2:12.892

1:52.413

1:52.112

1:55.059

2:02.846

2:04.397

2nd Session

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #1 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #1 

Saturday Session #1 

Member

119845

131766

119202

133652

108087

148663

152462

119102

Make - Model

Mazda Miata

BMW 325is

BMW 325i

Mazda Miata

Honda Civic

FORD Mustang

Chevrolet Corvette

Chevrolet Z06
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